

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
1.0	Contract Requirements - Performance Bond and Payment Bond LUMP SUM PRICE One hundred _____ Dollars zero _____ (in words) Cents _____ (in words)	DOLL	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
2.0	Contract Requirements - Owner's and Contractor's Protective Liability Insurance LUMP SUM PRICE One hundred _____ Dollars zero _____ (in words) Cents _____ (in words)	DOLL	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
3.0	Traffic Protection - Construction Identification Signs - 4' x 8' PER UNIT Five hundred _____ Dollars zero _____ (in words) Cents _____ (in words)	2 UNITS	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
4.0	Fuel Price Adjustment DOLL _____ eight thousand _____ Dollars _____ zero _____ (in words) Cents _____ (in words)	DOLL	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
5.0	Asphalt Price Adjustment DOLL fifteen thousand _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents	DOLL	\$15,000.00 \$ _____	\$15,000.00 \$ _____
6.0	HMA Milling, 2" PER SY Three _____ Dollars sixty _____ Cents	17,350 SY	\$3.60 \$ _____	\$62,460.00 \$ _____
7.0	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" PER TON One hundred fifteen _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents	2,082 TONS	\$115.00 \$ _____	\$239,430.00 \$ _____
8.0	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Leveling Course (If and where directed) PER TON Sixty five _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents	521 TONS	\$65.00 \$ _____	\$33,865.00 \$ _____

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
9.0	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base Course, 4" (If and where directed) PER TON Sixty five _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents	312 TONS	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,280.00
10.0	Removal of Sidewalk, Removal of Curb, Grading PER SY Zero _____ Dollars one _____ Cents	200 SY	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00
11.0	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick PER SY Ninety _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents	200 SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,000.00
12.0	Detectable Warning Surface PER SY Two hundred seventy five _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents	10 SY	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
13.0	Reset Belgian Block Curb PER LF Thirty (in words) Dollars zero (in words) Cents	100 LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00
14.0	Concrete Curb PER LF Fifty (in words) Dollars zero (in words) Cents	140 LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,000.00
15.0	Inlet Repair PER UNIT Five hundred thirty eight (in words) Dollars ten (in words) Cents	5 UNIT	\$ 538.10	\$ 2,690.50
16.0	Type B Curb Piece Faceplate (8" Type B Inlet Retrofit) PER UNIT Three hundred twenty five (in words) Dollars zero (in words) Cents	32 UNIT	\$ 325.00	\$ 10,400.00

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
17.0	24" White Traffic Stripes, Thermoplastic - 40' Continental Crosswalks PER EACH Three hundred seventy five _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents (in words) (in words)	2 EACH	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00
18.0	24" White Traffic Stripes, Thermoplastic - Stop Bar PER LF Twelve _____ Dollars fifty _____ Cents (in words) (in words)	105 LF	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,312.50
19.0	Site Restoration LUMP SUM PRICE Three thousand six hundred seventy three _____ Dollars thirteen _____ Cents (in words) (in words)	LS	\$ 3,673.13	\$ 3,673.13
	TOTAL BASE BID - ITEMS 1 TO 19 Four hundred twenty nine thousand eight hundred thirteen _____ Dollars thirteen _____ Cents (in words) (in words)		\$ 429,813.13	(in numbers)

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
ALTERNATE				
20.0	Traffic Protection - Construction Identification Signs - 4' x 8'	3 UNITS		
	PER UNIT			
	Five hundred _____ Dollars			
	zero _____ Cents		\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
21.0	Fuel Price Adjustment	DOLL		
	DOLL			
	eight thousand _____ Dollars			
	zero _____ Cents		\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
22.0	Asphalt Price Adjustment	DOLL		
	DOLL			
	fifteen thousand _____ Dollars			
	zero _____ Cents		\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
23.0	HMA Milling, 2"	17,720 SY		
	PER SY			
	Three _____ Dollars			
	sixty _____ Cents		\$ 3.60	\$ 63,792.00

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
24.0	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" PER TON One hundred fifteen _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents (in words) (in words)	2,126 TONS	\$ 115.00	\$ 244,490.00
25.0	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Leveling Course (If and where directed) PER TON Sixty five _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents (in words) (in words)	532 TONS	\$ 65.00	\$ 34,580.00
26.0	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base Course, 4" (If and where directed) PER TON Sixty five _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents (in words) (in words)	319 TONS	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,735.00
27.0	Removal of Sidewalk, Removal of Curb, Grading PER SY Zero _____ Dollars one _____ Cents (in words) (in words)	180 SY	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.80

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
28.0	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick PER SY Ninety _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents (in words) (in words)	180 SY	\$ 90.00	\$16,200.00
29.0	Detectable Warning Surface PER SY Two hundred seventy five _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents (in words) (in words)	9 SY	\$ 275.00	\$2,475.00
30.0	Reset Belgian Block Curb PER LF Thirty _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents (in words) (in words)	100 LF	\$ 30.00	\$3,000.00
31.0	Concrete Curb PER LF Fifty _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents (in words) (in words)	126 LF	\$ 50.00	\$6,300.00

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
32.0	Inlet Repair PER UNIT Five hundred thirty eight (in words) Dollars ten (in words) Cents	2 UNIT	\$ 538.10	\$ 1,076.20
33.0	Type B Inlet Casting (Curb Piece, Frame, and Grate) PER UNIT Seven hundred fifty (in words) Dollars zero (in words) Cents	8 UNIT	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00
34.0	Type B Curb Piece Faceplate (8" Type B Inlet Retrofit) PER UNIT Three hundred twenty five (in words) Dollars zero (in words) Cents	23 UNIT	\$ 325.00	\$ 7,475.00
35.0	24" White Traffic Stripes, Thermoplastic - 40' Continental Crosswalk PER EACH Three hundred seventy five (in words) Dollars zero (in words) Cents	2 EACH	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
36.0	24" White Traffic Stripes, Thermoplastic, Stop Bar PER LF Twelve _____ Dollars fifty _____ Cents (in words) (in words)	90 LF	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,125.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID - ITEMS 20 TO 36				
	Four hundred thirty two thousand five hundred _____ Dollars zero _____ Cents (in words) (in words)		\$ 432,500.00 (in numbers)	
TOTAL BASE PLUS ALTERNATE BID - ITEMS 1 TO 36				
	Eight hundred sixty two thousand three hundred thirteen _____ Dollars thirteen _____ Cents (in words) (in words)		\$ 862,313.13 (in numbers)	